5/2/25, 11:10 PM

Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity

Heat 1
1 KOHLER

1) Pociask, Lillian 10
3) Loest, Ella 11

‘A 10:05.68

2) Kwacz, Sophia 11
4) Behler, Maggie 10

Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity

Heat 1
1 KOHLER

1) Regennitter, Ben 12

3) Avery, Magnus 10

2 OZAUKEE

1) Hartmann, Ayden 10

3) Caswell, Evan 9

3 LIVING WORD LUTHERAN

1) Putnam, David 11
3) Vravick, Jack 12

‘A’ 8:37.81

2) Gasparick, Jack 11

4) Behler, Clark 12
‘A’ 9:46.95

2) Steffen, Hugh 10

4) Schubert, Nicholas 10
‘A 9:59.76

2) Toerpe, Jakob 11
4) Vogl, Kian 12

Girls' 100 Meters Varsity

Top finisher per heat + next best 5 times advance to Finals

Heat 1

Bustos, Angela

Manage Kohler Glenn Funk Invite
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Boys' 100 Meters Varsity

Top finisher per heat + next best 6 times advance to Finals

Heat 1

0o NOoO UV WN =

Jonsson, Mike
Arellano, Oscar

Frank, Landon
Zimmeremann, Carter
Bagin, Timmy

Weich, Kolten

Brooks, Aidan

Riedel, Lucas

Heat 2

0 NOoO VA WN =

Laster, Ajani

Fox, Chip

Zylstra, Brock
Cornwell, Bennett
Dvorak, Carl
Shoup, Owen
Duwe, Evan
Beimborn, Eli

10
12
10
12
11
10
11

10
12
12
10
11

ELKHART LAKE-...

OAKFIELD
SEVASTOPOL
KOHLER

LIVING WORD L...

OAKFIELD
KOHLER

LIVING WORD L...

SHEBOYGAN A...
LIVING WORD L...
SHEBOYGAN C...

KOHLER
OZAUKEE

ELKHART LAKE-...
SHEBOYGAN C...
SHEBOYGAN C...

Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1
4 Wessel, Aria
5 Leikip, Greta

LIVING WORD L...
SHEBOYGAN C...

N o v b WN

Pattison, Anjani
Hunter, Sharon
Drevline, Delaney
Anton, Cassidy
Marchenkuski, Keira

Heat 2

N o v bh WwWwN

Kaiser, Brielle
Schmidt, Grace
Lawrence, Madison
Ordonez, Iris
Gomez, Barbara
Morales, Mya

Heat 3

N o v WN

Snyder, Lily
Johnson, Ayva
Engel, Allison
Anderson, Leah
Saltou, Lillian
Bynum, Makenna

10 KOHLER 16.67
10 SHEBOYGAN C... 14.71
1 LIVING WORD L... 13.26
11 KOHLER 13.85
12 OAKFIELD 14.88
12 OAKFIELD 17.72
9 OAKFIELD 16.56
10 ELKHART LAKE-... 14.43
11 LIVING WORD L... 13.24
10 SHEBOYGAN C... 14.13
11 ELKHART LAKE-...  15.37
10 SHEBOYGAN C... 18.92
1 SEVASTOPOL 16.10
10 OZAUKEE 14.26
10 KOHLER 13.19
9 SHEBOYGAN A... 14.16
9 SEVASTOPOL 15.37
9 LIVING WORD L...

Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1

3 Gregor, Brayden 12 LIVING WORD L...
4 Feldmann, Brody 12 ELKHART LAKE-...
5 Utecht, Otto 12 OZAUKEE

6 Tock, Robert 10 SHEBOYGAN A...

Girls' 100 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Schmidt, Grace 10 ELKHART LAKE-...
2 Engel, Allison 10 KOHLER

3 Bynum, Makenna 9 LIVING WORD L...
4 Hunter, Sharon 11 LIVING WORD L...
5 Lawrence, Madison 11 LIVING WORD L...
6 Drevline, Delaney 11 KOHLER

7 Ordonez, Iris 10 SHEBOYGAN C...
8 Anton, Cassidy 12 OAKFIELD

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6554597/runmeet/reports/program

13.88
13.17
12.04
11.74
11.90
12.70
13.20
14.42

13.32
12.88
12.00
11.46
12.00
12.72
13.27
15.09

16.87

19.64
14.51
17.15
21.67

14.62
14.41
14.13
13.66
13.84
13.97
14.47
14.64
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5/2/25, 11:10 PM

Boys' 100 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Weich, Kolten 11 OAKFIELD

2 Zylstra, Brock 12 SHEBOYGAN C...
3 Bagin, Timmy 12 LIVING WORD L...
4 Cornwell, Bennett 12 KOHLER

5 Frank, Landon 12 SEVASTOPOL

6 Zimmeremann, Carter 10 KOHLER

7 Dvorak, Carl 10 OZAUKEE

8 Shoup, Owen 11 ELKHART LAKE-...

Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Behler, Maggie 10 KOHLER

2 Pociask, Lillian 10 KOHLER

3 Upton, Lucy 12 LIVING WORD L...
4 Loest, Ella 11 KOHLER

5 Glaeser, Madison 10 OZAUKEE

6 Neeb, Lydia 11 SHEBOYGAN C...
7 Fortuine, Anna 11 SHEBOYGAN C...
8 Hoffmann, Maggie 11 OZAUKEE

9 VanMinsel, Eva 10 OZAUKEE

Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Schueller, Brice 12 OZAUKEE

2 Giebler, Eddy 9 SHEBOYGAN A...
3 Alvarez, Maximiliano (max) 10 KOHLER

4 Avery, Magnus 10 KOHLER

5 Voice, Oscar 9 KOHLER

6 Duplechain, James 11 SHEBOYGAN A...
7 Paz, Ariel 12 OAKFIELD

8 DeRoos, Luke 10 SHEBOYGAN C...
9 Hartwig, Elisha 9 OAKFIELD

10 Vravick, Jack 12 LIVING WORD L...
1" Gottschalk, Titus 10 SHEBOYGAN A...
12 Hartmann, Ayden 10 OZAUKEE

13 Budzisz, Dylan 11 OZAUKEE

14 Vrzal, Kellen 9 SHEBOYGAN C...
15 Thomas, Aaron 9 SEVASTOPOL

16 Kolev, Tsvetomir 12 ELKHART LAKE-...
17 Arellano, Oscar 10 OAKFIELD

12.69
12.35
12.16
11.94
121

1217
12.36
12.70

5:29.44
5:31.10
5:31.95
5:38.88
5:50.90
6:03.72
6:13.91
6:15.93
6:20.89

4:40.30
4:52.74
4:54.64
4:54.98
4:58.72
5:03.79
5:08.49
5:17.51

5:18.95

5:27.74
5:28.61

5:30.55
5:45.00
5:48.41

5:49.18
5:52.48

Manage Kohler Glenn Funk Invite

Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity

Heat 1

3

SHEBOYGAN CHRISTIAN
1) Pattison, Anjani 10
3) Norton, Addi 11
KOHLER
1) Engel, Allison 10
3) Harms, Avery 11
LIVING WORD LUTHERAN
1) Wessel, Aria 12
3) Stolte, Grace 9
SEVASTOPOL

1) Saltou, Lillian 9
3) Hasenjager, Caitlyn 12

‘A 2:05.49

2) Handziak, Emma 11
4) Ordonez, Iris 10

‘A’ 1:53.99
2) Lorier, Caitlyn 10
4) Maner, Alex 10

‘A’ 2:00.59
2) Everts, Lily 12
4) Alles, Kaleah 11

‘A 2:09.03

2) Snyder, Lily 11
4) Fellner, Caitlyn 11

Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity

Heat 1

3

ELKHART LAKE-GLENBEULAH

1) Shoup, Owen 11
3) Jonsson, Mike 9
LIVING WORD LUTHERAN
1) Hua, Toby 12
3) Moore, Donovan 12
KOHLER

1) DeAmico, Collin 9
3) Schultz, Quinton 12

A
2) Madson, Daniel 12
4) Roth, Evan 12
‘A’ 1:41.15
2) Fox, Chip 10
4) Sandrock, Adam 11
‘A’ 1:44.20

2) Heidt, Harrison 12
4) Andrews, Kipton 9

Girls' 400 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

3 Wilke, Ruth

4 Grados, Bella

5 Anderson, Leah
Heat 2

1 Vander Laan, Ellie

2 Van Denend, Madelyn
3 Fellner, Caitlyn

4 Elliott, Gwenn

5 Cardenas, Maria

6 Feldmann, Kadience
7 Brotz, Claire

8 Kozlowski, Eliana

12 SEVASTOPOL

9 ELKHART LAKE-...
9 SHEBOYGAN A...

9 SHEBOYGAN C...
10 SHEBOYGAN C...

11 SEVASTOPOL
9 KOHLER
9 KOHLER

10 ELKHART LAKE-...

11 KOHLER

9 LIVING WORD L...

Boys' 400 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

3 Paz, Ariel

4 Duwe, Evan

5 Beimborn, Eli
6 Thomas, Aaron

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6554597/runmeet/reports/program

12 OAKFIELD

9 SHEBOYGAN C...
SHEBOYGAN C...

©

9 SEVASTOPOL

1:29.59

1:15.20
1:07.54
1:06.65
1:01.79
1:06.61
1:07.34
1:09.12
1:16.90

1:03.29
1:13.20
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5/2/25, 11:10 PM

Heat 2

1 Ortmayer, Judah 9 SEVASTOPOL

2 Zylstra, Brock 12 SHEBOYGAN C...
3 Bieck, Wyatt 9 LIVING WORD L...
4 Hommel, Noah 12 LIVING WORD L...
5 Wilder, Dominick 11 LIVING WORD L...
6 Madson, Daniel 12 ELKHART LAKE-...
7 Wilson, Grant 9 KOHLER

8 Steffen, Hugh 10 OZAUKEE

Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Heat 1
3 SEVASTOPOL

1) Saltou, Lillian 9
3) Snyder, Lily 11

4 LIVING WORD LUTHERAN

1) Hunter, Sharon 11
3) Bynum, Makenna 9

5 KOHLER

1) Engel, Allison 10
3) Harms, Avery 11

6 ELKHART LAKE-GLENBEULAH

1) Schmidt, Grace 10
3) Gomez, Barbara 11

‘A 1:02.87
2) Burtnett, Selma 9
4) Snyder, Willa 9

‘A 52.54

2) Winkelmann, Delaney 11
4) Lawrence, Madison 11

‘A 57.33
2) Lorier, Caitlyn 10
4) Maner, Alex 10
Al
2) Feldmann, Kaitlyn 12
4) Lisowe, Dyani 10

Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Heat 1
4 KOHLER
1) Duchow, Brody 12
3) Schultz, Quinton 12
5 SEVASTOPOL

1) Genske, Zackary 10
3) Sitte, Landon 10

‘A’ 47.09

2) Cornwell, Bennett 12

4) Zimmeremann, Carter 10
‘A 49.77

2) Roman, Andrew 9
4) Torstenson, Tryston 9

Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1

3 Hasenjager, Caitlyn
4 Alles, Kaleah

5 Kwacz, Sophia

12 SEVASTOPOL

11 LIVING WORD L...

11 KOHLER

Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1

3 Vaughn, Hudson 9 KOHLER

4 Feldmann, Brody 12 ELKHART LAKE-...
5 Putnam, David 11 LIVING WORD L...
6 Tock, Robert 10 SHEBOYGAN A...

1:00.99
59.10
57.56
50.96
57.47
58.05
1:00.23
1:03.00

54.80
53.03
53.65

50.84
38.80
49.93
52.26

Manage Kohler Glenn Funk Invite

Girls' 800 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Loest, Ella 11 KOHLER

2 Feldmann, Kadience 10 ELKHART LAKE-...
3 Cardenas, Maria 9 KOHLER

4 Neeb, Lydia 11 SHEBOYGAN C...
5 Hoffmann, Maggie 11 OZAUKEE

6 Andreae, Izzy 10 SEVASTOPOL

7 Fortuine, Anna 11 SHEBOYGAN C...
8 Slaats, Amelia 9 LIVING WORD L...
9 Sereno, Gabriela 11 LIVING WORD L...
10 Andreae, Naomi 9 SEVASTOPOL

1 Grados, Bella 9 ELKHART LAKE-...

Boys' 800 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Schueller, Brice 12 OZAUKEE

2 Southworth, Tayetum 12 ELKHART LAKE-...
3 Gumm, Oscar 10 KOHLER

4 Paz, Ariel 12 OAKFIELD

5 Gebler, Wilson 12 KOHLER

6 DeRoos, Luke 10 SHEBOYGAN C...
7 Gottschalk, Titus 10 SHEBOYGAN A...
8 Vogl|, Kian 12 LIVING WORD L...
9 Sewacki, Sam 12 KOHLER

10 Hartwig, Elisha 9 OAKFIELD

1 Sitte, Landon 10 SEVASTOPOL

Girls' 200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

3 Snyder, Willa 9 SEVASTOPOL

4 Kaiser, Brielle 9 OAKFIELD

5 Lamb, Ava 10 OAKFIELD

Heat 2

1 Gomez, Barbara 11 ELKHART LAKE-...
2 Pattison, Anjani 10 SHEBOYGAN C...
3 Schmidt, Grace 10 ELKHART LAKE-...
4 Anton, Cassidy 12 OAKFIELD

5 Johnson, Ayva 10 OZAUKEE

6 Hasenjager, Caitlyn 12 SEVASTOPOL

7 Sileno, Annabella 11 LIVING WORD L...
Heat 3

1 Fellner, Caitlyn 11 SEVASTOPOL

2 Maner, Alex 10 KOHLER

3 Bynum, Makenna 9 LIVING WORD L...
4 Elliott, Gwenn 9 KOHLER

5 Drevline, Delaney 11 KOHLER

6 Van Denend, Madelyn 10 SHEBOYGAN C...
7 Leikip, Greta 12 SHEBOYGAN C...
8 Stolte, Grace 9 LIVING WORD L...

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6554597/runmeet/reports/program

2:32.35
2:38.05
2:40.28
2:43.72
2:55.95
2:57.91

2:59.13

3:07.51

3:08.52
3:25.72
3:37.78

2:06.90
2:07.61
2:09.66
2:18.70
2:19.63
2:22.00
2:22.77
2:24.7
2:25.14
2:26.32
2:51.44

35.38
34.57
35.24

32.83
31.44
30.77
30.01
30.74
31.22
32.80

29.87
29.55
28.63
26.87
28.30
29.45
29.65
29.96
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5/2/25, 11:10 PM
Boys' 200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

3
4
5

Letourneau, Wyatt
Beimborn, Eli
Tock, Robert

Heat 2

0 NOoO UV A WN=

Ingersoll, Jacob
Dadam, Jairus
Weich, Kolten
Shoup, Owen
McKibben, Jack
Fox, Chip
Leibham, Eli
Duwe, Evan

Heat 3

0 NO U A WDN =

Dvorak, Carl
Frank, Landon
Schultz, Quinton
Feldmann, Brody
Cornwell, Bennett
Bagin, Timmy
Moore, Donovan
Zylstra, Brock

9 KOHLER

9 SHEBOYGAN C...
10 SHEBOYGAN A...
11 OAKFIELD

12 SEVASTOPOL

11 OAKFIELD

11 ELKHART LAKE-...
9 ELKHART LAKE-...
10 LIVING WORD L...
10 SHEBOYGAN A...
9 SHEBOYGAN C...
10 OZAUKEE

12 SEVASTOPOL

12 KOHLER

12 ELKHART LAKE-...
12 KOHLER

12 LIVING WORD L...
12 LIVING WORD L...
12 SHEBOYGAN C...

Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1

2
3
4

Behler, Maggie
Upton, Lucy
Glaeser, Madison
VanMinsel, Eva

10 KOHLER

12 LIVING WORD L...
10 OZAUKEE

10 OZAUKEE

Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity

I
)
]
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-—

W 0 NOoO UV h WN =

Regennitter, Ben
Behler, Clark
Schubert, Nicholas
Gasparick, Jack
Giebler, Eddy
Duplechain, James
Toerpe, Jakob
Caswell, Evan
Vrzal, Kellen

12 KOHLER

12 KOHLER

10 OZAUKEE

11 KOHLER

9 SHEBOYGAN A...
1 SHEBOYGAN A...
11 LIVING WORD L...
9 OZAUKEE

9 SHEBOYGAN C...

Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Heat 1

1

KOHLER

A

4:21.05

1) Pociask, Lillian 10
3) Kwacz, Sophia 11

2 SHEBOYGAN CHRISTIAN

1) Leikip, Greta 12
3) Vander Laan, Ellie 9

2) Drevline, Delaney 11
4) Elliott, Gwenn 9
‘A 4:56.20

2) Neeb, Lydia 11
4) Van Denend, Madelyn 10

31.15

27.98
26.75
26.02
25.69
25.76
26.17
26.96
28.64

25.50
24.94
24.36
22.30
23.44
24.46
25.26
25.64

10:45.74
11:50.39
12:50.95
13:49.96

9:47.46

10:09.05
10:21.18

10:26.94
11:02.99
11:34.57
11:46.60
12:20.43
12:37.39

Manage Kohler Glenn Funk Invite

Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Heat 1

1

LIVING WORD LUTHERAN

1) Hua, Toby 12
3) Bieck, Wyatt 9
KOHLER

1) Behler, Clark 12
3) Wilson, Grant 9

ELKHART LAKE-GLENBEULAH

1) Southworth, Tayetum 12
3) Roth, Evan 12
OZAUKEE

1) Dvorak, Carl 10
3) Budzisz, Dylan 11

‘A 3:45.43

2) Wilder, Dominick 11
4) Hommel, Noah 12

‘A’ 3:50.94
2) Gumm, Oscar 10
4) Cornwell, Tyler 10

‘A’ 3:53.95
2) McKibben, Jack 9
4) Madson, Daniel 12

‘A’ 4:01.28

2) Utecht, Otto 12
4) Schueller, Brice 12

Girls' Shot Put Varsity

Flight 1

W oo NV WN =

o a4 Ao
2w =20

Morales, Mya
WhiteEagle, Maliha
Burtnett, Selma
Boehlke, Lydia
Wilke, Ruth
Andreae, Izzy

Bult, Dannielle
Nordahl, Aurora
Lewis, Caliyah
Utecht, Helen
Winkelmann, Delaney
Steadman, Kaylee
Dirks, Jenna
Kurlinski, Paige

10 SHEBOYGAN C...
10 SHEBOYGAN C...
9 SEVASTOPOL

10 LIVING WORD L...

12 SEVASTOPOL
10 SEVASTOPOL
10 SHEBOYGAN A...

12 ELKHART LAKE-...
12 LIVING WORD L...

9 OZAUKEE

11 LIVING WORD L...

12 OZAUKEE

11 ELKHART LAKE-...

12 OZAUKEE

Boys' Shot Put Varsity

Flight 1

O o NV A WN =

S (i Gy
H W NN - O

Roman, Andrew
Torstenson, Tryston
Bryan, Otto
Genske, Zackary
Lulloff, Zander
Trepte, Matthew
Heidt, Harrison
Hamm, Luke
Walter, Dominic

Lowrance-Eischen, Braydon

Bunke, Cole

Bagin, Timmy
Lentz, Jack
Justinger, Anthony

9 SEVASTOPOL
9 SEVASTOPOL

12 LIVING WORD L...

10 SEVASTOPOL

11 ELKHART LAKE-...
10 LIVING WORD L...

12 KOHLER

10 OZAUKEE

10 SHEBOYGAN A...
10 OZAUKEE

10 ELKHART LAKE-...
12 LIVING WORD L...

10 OZAUKEE
12 KOHLER

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6554597/runmeet/reports/program

18-10.00

20-09.00
23-10.00
25-10.00
27-07.75
27-08.50
29-04.00
31-01.00

31-11.50

32-03.00
36-10.50
41-02.50

26-06.75
26-11.00

27-11.50

35-01.00
38-02.75
38-04.50
38-04.50
39-01.25
40-07.00
41-05.00
42-09.50
42-10.00
46-05.00
51-01.00
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5/2/25, 11:10 PM
Girls' Discus Varsity

Flight 1

W 0o N U1 A WN =

Winkelmann, Delaney
Kaiser, Brielle
Marchenkuski, Keira
Rue, Lily

Bulkow, Gabrielle
Atkinson, Naomi
Wilke, Ruth
Handziak, Emma
Lewis, Caliyah

Flight 2

W 00 N U1 A WN =

Boys' Discus Varsity

Snyder, Lily

Bult, Dannielle
Nordahl, Aurora
Wessel, Aria
Andreae, Izzy
Utecht, Helen
Steadman, Kaylee
Kurlinski, Paige
Dirks, Jenna

Flight 1

1 Roman, Andrew

2 Torstenson, Tryston
3 Genske, Zackary

4 Lulloff, Zander

5 Gregor, Brayden

6 Lowrance-Eischen, Braydon
7 Weich, Kolten

8 Trepte, Matthew

9 Walter, Dominic

10 Utecht, Otto

1 Justinger, Anthony
12 Lentz, Jack

13 Bunke, Cole

14 Gahan, Andrew

1

12
11
1
10
12
11
12

11
10
12
12
10

12
12
1

10
11
12
10
11
10
10
12
12
10
10
12

LIVING WORD L...

OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD
KOHLER

SHEBOYGAN C...
SHEBOYGAN C...

SEVASTOPOL

SHEBOYGAN C...
LIVING WORD L...

SEVASTOPOL

SHEBOYGAN A...
ELKHART LAKE-...
LIVING WORD L...

SEVASTOPOL
OZAUKEE
OZAUKEE
OZAUKEE

ELKHART LAKE-...

SEVASTOPOL
SEVASTOPOL
SEVASTOPOL

ELKHART LAKE-...
LIVING WORD L...

OZAUKEE
OAKFIELD

LIVING WORD L...
SHEBOYGAN A...

OZAUKEE
KOHLER
OZAUKEE

ELKHART LAKE-...
LIVING WORD L...

Girls' High Jump Varsity

Flight 1

o Ul h WN =

Anton, Cassidy
Norton, Addi
Harms, Avery
Juodeikis, leva
Feldmann, Kaitlyn
Steinert, Lilia

12
11
11
12
12

OAKFIELD

SHEBOYGAN C...

KOHLER
OZAUKEE

ELKHART LAKE-...

OZAUKEE

Manage Kohler Glenn Funk Invite

33-05.00
68-01.00
69-00.00
69-01.00
71-09.00
76-09.00
79-03.00

79-09.00
80-10.00
85-06.00
86-00.00
86-09.00
87-06.00
108-02.00
115-00.00
127-10.00

45-08.00
70-07.00
82-10.00
110-02.00
112-10.00
123-07.00
124-03.00
127-00.00
128-09.00
139-06.00
139-08.00
140-10.00
158-03.00
172-06.00

4-02.00
4-06.00
4-06.00
4-08.00
4-08.00

Boys' High Jump Varsity

Flight 1

Ingersoll, Jacob
Leibham, Eli
Laster, Ajani
Arellano, Oscar
Utecht, Otto
Duchow, Brody
Zylstra, Brock
Zimmeremann, Carter
McKibben, Jack
Mueller, Peyton

O o NV A WN =

_
o

Girls' Long Jump Varsity

Flight 1
1 Marchenkuski, Keira
2 Lamb, Ava

3 Moore, Alaina

4 Steinert, Lilia

5 Sileno, Annabella

6 Johnson, Ayva

7 Juodeikis, leva

8 Anton, Cassidy

9 Alles, Kaleah

10 Engel, Allison

1 Lisowe, Dyani

12 Anderson, Leah

13 Hasenjager, Caitlyn
14 Leikip, Greta

15 Kwacz, Sophia

11
10

10
12
12
12
10

12

OAKFIELD

SHEBOYGAN A...
SHEBOYGAN A...

OAKFIELD
OZAUKEE
KOHLER

SHEBOYGAN C...

KOHLER

ELKHART LAKE-...

OZAUKEE

12
10
12

11
10
12
12
11
10
10

12
12
11

OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD

LIVING WORD L...

OZAUKEE

LIVING WORD L...

OZAUKEE
OZAUKEE
OAKFIELD

LIVING WORD L...

KOHLER

ELKHART LAKE-...
SHEBOYGAN A...

SEVASTOPOL

SHEBOYGAN C...

KOHLER

Boys' Long Jump Varsity

Flight 1

1 Dadam, Jairus

2 Sandrock, Adam
3 Bergmann, Tayvin
4 Jonsson, Mike

5 Ortmayer, Judah
6 Ingersoll, Jacob

7 Shoup, Owen

8 Laster, Ajani

9 Ferraino, Cameron
10 Paz, Ariel

1 Schultz, Quinton
12 DeAmico, Collin
13 Leibham, Eli

14 Cornwell, Bennett
15 Mueller, Peyton

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6554597/runmeet/reports/program

12
11
11

11
11

11
12
12

10
12
12

SEVASTOPOL

LIVING WORD L...
LIVING WORD L...
ELKHART LAKE-...

SEVASTOPOL
OAKFIELD

ELKHART LAKE-...
SHEBOYGAN A...
SHEBOYGAN C...

OAKFIELD
KOHLER
KOHLER

SHEBOYGAN A...

KOHLER
OZAUKEE

4-10.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
5-04.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-08.00
6-01.00
6-01.00
6-02.00

9-05.00

11-10.50

12-04.00
13-02.50
13-03.00
13-06.00
13-09.00
13-10.25
13-11.00

14-03.00
14-03.00
14-06.50
14-07.50
15-01.50
15-07.75

11-06.00

15-10.00

16-05.00
16-06.00
16-09.00
17-01.00

17-04.25
17-04.75
18-04.00
18-09.50
19-00.00
19-03.50
20-05.00
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5/2/25, 11:10 PM

Girls' Triple Jump Varsity

Flight 1

Anderson, Leah
Everts, Lily
Handziak, Emma
Maner, Alex
Lisowe, Dyani
Dirks, Jenna

O U1 A WN =

12
11
10
10
11

SHEBOYGAN A...
LIVING WORD L...
SHEBOYGAN C...

KOHLER

ELKHART LAKE-...
ELKHART LAKE-...

Manage Kohler Glenn Funk Invite

25-11.00

28-02.75
28-05.50
32-00.50
32-06.00

Boys' Triple Jump Varsity

Flight 1

O o N VA WN =

Erg—y
)

Jonsson, Mike
Putnam, David
Ingersoll, Jacob
Vaughn, Hudson
Laster, Ajani
Cornwell, Tyler
Zimmeremann, Carter
Dadam, Jairus
Leibham, Eli
Mueller, Peyton
Ferraino, Cameron

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6554597/runmeet/reports/program

11
11

10
10
12
10
12
11

ELKHART LAKE-...
LIVING WORD L...

OAKFIELD
KOHLER

SHEBOYGAN A...

KOHLER
KOHLER
SEVASTOPOL

SHEBOYGAN A...

OZAUKEE

SHEBOYGAN C...

30-05.00
33-09.50
35-00.50
35-10.50
36-08.50
37-09.50
38-00.00
38-05.00
41-05.00
41-09.50
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5/2/25, 11:10 PM Manage Kohler Glenn Funk Invite

Team Scores

Kohler Glenn Funk Invite - May 2, 2025
@ Kohler Public Schools

Varsity

Boys (17 of 17 events completed)

Kohler

Ozaukee

Living Word Lutheran
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sevastopol

Sheboygan Christian
Oakfield

0 No U1 A WN

Girls (17 of 17 events completed)

Kohler

Living Word Lutheran
Sheboygan Christian
Ozaukee

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Sevastopol

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Oakfield

0 N oA W N

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6554597/runmeet/reports/scores

180
109
96
82
48
28
23
16

162
92
79
74
63
36
12

7m
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